Spectator Seating Solutions
®
QuickShip bleachers and team
benches are ready to ship
within 5 working days!
How is this done?
We manufacture in bulk and store
products at distribution centers

Fort Wayne
IN Hamilton
NC
Hamilton
NC
Salt Lake City
UT
Salt Lake City
UT
3 Row Bleacher - without guard rail system
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number Seats Length Height Depth
6A3S7.5 A6A3S7.5 15 7.5’ 24” 5’
6A3S15 A6A3S15 30 15’ 24” 5’
6A3S21 A6A3S21 42 21’ 24” 5’
NEW SIZE! A6A3S24 48 24’ 24” 5’
6A3S27 A6A3S27 54 27’ 24” 5’
4 Row Bleacher - without guard rail system
6A4S15 A6A4S15 40 15’ 30” 7’
6A4S21 A6A4S21 56 21’ 30” 7’
NEW SIZE! A6A4S24 64 24’ 30” 7’
6A4S27 A6A4S27 72 27’ 30” 7’
5 Row Bleacher - 6” rise - with chain link guard rail system
6A5S15C A6A5S15 50 15’ 6’11” 9’6”
6A5S21C A6A5S21 70 21’ 6’11” 9’6”
NEW SIZE! A6A5S24 80 24’ 6’11” 9’6”
6A5S27C A6A5S27 90 27’ 6’11” 9’6”
5 Row Bleacher - 6” rise - with vertical picket rail system
NEW ITEM! A6A5S15V 50 15’ 6’11” 9’6”
NEW ITEM! A6A5S21V 70 21’ 6’11” 9’6”
NEW ITEM! A6A5S24V 80 24’ 6’11” 9’6”
NEW ITEM! A6A5S27V 90 27’ 6’11” 9’6”
Note: Bleachers do not include recommended standard wedge anchors.
Features a 1 year warranty against material defects & workmanship.
2
5 Row
5 Row Bleacher - 8” rise - with chain link guard rail system
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number Seats Length Height Depth
A5D15CEA AA5D15 42 15’
w/ end aisle 8’ 9’5”
A5D21CA AA5D21 58 21’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
NEW SIZE! AA5D24 68 24’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
A5D27CA AA5D27 78 27’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
5 Row Bleacher  - 8” rise - with vertical picket rail system
NEW ITEM! AA5D15V 42 15’
w/ end aisle 8’ 9’5”
NEW ITEM! AA5D21V 58 21’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
NEW ITEM! AA5D24V 68 24’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
NEW ITEM! AA5D27V 78 27’
w/ off-center aisle 8’ 9’5”
Note: Bleachers do not include recommended standard wedge anchors. Fea-
tures a 1 year warranty against material defects & workmanship.
Low Rise Bleachers - 3 Row and 4 Row

4 Row 3 Row
What are Low Rise Bleachers?
The first row seat height is under 12” with a 6” rise. The 12”
wide anodized seat boards do not require aisles. The top
seat height is under 30” and does not require guardrail to
meet building and safety codes.
3
Tip-n-Roll Kit - 3 and 4 Row
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number
Bleacher
Length
TNR7.5 ATNR-7.5 7.5’
TNR15 ATNR-15 15’
TNR21 ATNR-21 21’
NEW SIZE! ATNR-24 24’
TNR27 ATNR-27 27’
Tipn-Roll Kits ship from all distribution center
locations.
Tip-n-Roll Kit - 3 and 4 Row Bleachers
Easily move your bleachers from one venue to
the next with a Tip-n-Roll Kit. These kits can be
attached to 3 or 4 Row Bleachers in standard
lengths of 7.5’ (3 Row only), 15’, 21’, 24’ and 27’.
The kit includes 4” non-marring (NoMar) castors
and skids to protect your flooring system.
Tow Kit - 5 Row 6” rise
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number
Bleacher
Length
TK615 ATK6-15 15’
TK621 ATK6-21 21’
NEW SIZE! ATK6-24 24’
TK627 ATK6-27 27’
Tow Kit - 5 Row 8” rise
TK815 ATK8-15 15’
TK821 ATK8-21 21’
NEW SIZE! ATK8-24 24’
TK827 ATK8-27 27’
Note: Tow Kits are not intended for use on
streets or highways. Tow Kits ship from
Hamiliton, NC and Salt Lake City, UT only.
Tow Kit - 5 Row Bleachers
Tow your bleachers to various fields with a Tow Kit. These kits can be attached
to 5 Row Bleachers in standard lengths of 15’, 21’, 24’ and 27’. The kit includes
a tow bar hitch and two wheels with removable axles.
Bleacher Accessories
Tip-n-Roll Kit
Wedge Anchor Kit
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number
Bleacher
Length
WA7.5 AWAK-7.5 7.5’
WA15 AWAK-15 15’
WA21 AWAK-21 21’
NEW SIZE! AWAK-24 24’
WA27 AWAK-27 27’
Mudsill and Wedge Anchor Kit
Add extra security and stability to
bleachers by adding mudsills which
will prevent bleachers from sinking into
the soft surface. Wedge anchors fasten
bleachers and team benches to the earth
to help deter from theft and tipping.
Mudsill Kit
Old Item
Number
New Item
Number
Bleacher
Length
3 Row Bleachers
MS37.5 AMS3-7.5 7.5’
MS315 AMS3-15 15’
MS321 AMS3-21 21’
NEW SIZE! AMS3-24 24’
MS327 AMS3-27 27’
4 Row Bleachers
MS415 AMS4-15 15’
MS421 AMS4-21 21’
NEW SIZE! AMS4-24 24’
MS427 AMS4-27 27’
5 Row Bleachers
MS515 AMS5-15 15’
MS521 AMS5-21 21’
NEW SIZE! AMS5-24 24’
MS527 AMS5-27 27’
Wedge Anchor and Mudsill Kits ship from
Hamiliton, NC and Salt Lake City, UT only.
Tow Kit
Divisions 13 Specifications